NSHC33 - Participants

33" NORTH SEA HYDROGRAPHIC COMMISSION MEETING

List of Participants

No. | Country Organisation Representative | email
1. Belgium Flemish Ing. Virginie virginie.debuck@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography Debuck
2. Belgium Flemish Jasmine jasmine.dumollin@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography Dumollin
3. Belgium Flemish Johan johan.verstraeten@mow.vlaanderen.be
Hydrography Verstraeten
4, Denmark Danish Geodata Sophie Hohwu- | sohoh@gst.dk
Agency Christensen
5. Denmark Danish Geodata Commander larsh@gst.dk
Agency Lars Hansen
6. France SHOM Vice Adm. bruno.frachon@shom.fr
Bruno Frachon
7. France SHOM Laurent Louvart | laurent.louvart@shom.fr
8. Germany BSH Thomas Dehling | thomas.dehling@bsh.de
9. Germany BSH Stefan Stefan.grammann@bsh.de
Grammann
10. | Iceland Icelandic Coast Arni bor arni@lhg.is
Guard Vésteinsson
11. | Iceland Icelandic Coast Niels Bjarki niels@lhg.is
Guard Finsen
12. | Ireland Irish Maritime Capt. Declan declanblack@dttas.ie
Administration Black
13. | Ireland Irish Maritime Christopher christophermurphy@dttas.ie
Administration Murphy
14. | Ireland Geological Survey | Sean Cullen Sean.cullen@gsi.ie
of Ireland
15. | Ireland Geological Survey | Ronan O’Toole | Ronan.otoole@gsi.ie
of Ireland
16. | Netherlands | NLHO Capt. MarcC.J. | MCJ.vd.Donck@mindef.nl
v.d Donck
17. | Netherlands | NLHO Dr Leendert [l.dorst@mindef.nl
Dorst
18. | Norway Norwegian Birte Noer BirteNoer.Borrevik@kartverket.no
Hydrographic Borrevik
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19. | Norway Norwegian Evert Flier Evert.Flier@kartverket.no
Hydrographic
Service
20. | Sweden Swedish Maritime | Patrik Wiberg Patrik.wiberg@sjofartsverket.se
Administration
21. | United UKHO Rear Adm. Tim timothy.lowe@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom Lowe
22. | United UKHO Jackie jackie.sydenham@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom Sydenham
23. | United UKHO Michael Davis michael.davis@ukho.gov.uk
Kingdom
24. | United Maritime & Andrew andrew.colenutt@mcga.gov.uk
Kingdom Coastguard Colenutt
Agency
Organisation Representative | email
25. | IHO Dr Mathias sg@iho.int
Jonas
26. | GEBCO Pauline paw@bodc.ac.uk
Weatherall
27. | Fugro Dr Marco m.filippone@fugro.com
Filippone
28. | SealD Kenneth kenneth@sea-id.org
Himschoot
29. | SevenCs Emma Fowler emma.fowler@sevencs.com
30. | Teledyne Peter peter.schwarzberg@teledyne.com
Caris Schwartzberg



mailto:Evert.Flier@kartverket.no
mailto:Patrik.wiberg@sjofartsverket.se
mailto:timothy.lowe@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:jackie.sydenham@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:michael.davis@ukho.gov.uk
mailto:andrew.colenutt@mcga.gov.uk
mailto:sg@iho.int
mailto:paw@bodc.ac.uk
mailto:m.filippone@fugro.com
mailto:kenneth@sea-id.org
mailto:emma.fowler@sevencs.com
mailto:peter.schwarzberg@teledyne.com

